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UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION (UPSC)
Indian Forest Service Examination 2009

LIST OF SUCCESSFUL CANDIDATES

006896
002991
012902
004360
027080
002897
024222
002609
003211
005777
007560
012747
007631
000912
014885
017675

SANGRAM KESHARI BEHERA
VIPRA PANDEY
RIPUDAMAN SINGH BHADORIA
RAINARAYAN KAUSHIK
JTENDER
ABHISHEK GUPTA
SWAYAM MALLICK
MAMTA PRIYADARSHI
RAVI KUMAR SINGH
SAROJBHAI PATEL
DEEPENDRA KUMAR
KIRUBASHANKKAR R
ANIMESH KUMAR PARASHAR
ANURIMA SHARMA
SATYAJEET KUMAR
PUNEET NAYYAR



030826
004178
008820
007699
014241
007399
006418
006435
032788
023842
010572
022480
000750
017523
014889
020027
004008
000433
003612
006243
007320

CHANDRA SHEKHER SANWAL
SUNEEL PAMIDI

DEEPAK S

MAYANK SHEKHAR
SAMIR KUMAR

KISHOR S

NITISH MANI TRIPATHI
AMANDEEP KAUR
SHANTHARAM S

NEENU SOMARAJ

B1JO JOY

GANGA SHARAN SINGH
NEETHU LAKSHMI M
RAVINDRA MANI TRIPATHI
MAMILLA ADARSH REDDY
ANIL KUMAR PATEL
KAHKASHAN NASEEM
IRFAN ALl SHAH

VIKRAM KESHAREE PRADHAN
DIVYA PRABHU GRJ
NABANITA GANGULY



007474
039371
003386
000503
010412
013377
006882
029072
012807
003375
008166
011367
007378
006951
007471
012099
012739
008693
000804
000964
002170

SATOVISHA SAMAJDAR
MARUBOINA SIVA PRASAD
RIDHIMA VASISHT
SANTOSH JOSHI
YESODA BAI R

PATIL ANITA JAYASING
SANAJAOBA KHURAIJAM
HARIKRISHNAN
SIVASANKAR S

VERMA UMESH UDAL
NEELAM

MAHAVEER KOUJALAGI
TULSI DAS
ASHALATHA K

AMIT ANAND

SHAKTI KANT SINGH
SATHIYAMOORTHY G
DAMODHARAT

BASU KANNOGIA
JELANCHEZHIAN
VIVEK VERMA



027879
017156
001619
017664
008496
013847
000520
012751
005452
010978
008806
007598
033294
001274
024012
009772
004149
010777
033298
008325
002988

SUDEEP KAUR

INDHU VIJAYAN N
SURANJAN KUMAR SAHOO
JTENDRA KUMAR
RAJPRIY SINGH
JTENDRA KUMAR SINGH
PRASADA RAO VADDARAPU
PRAMOD KUMAR VERMA
MAYA N

ZUTHUNGLO PATTON
GAURAV CHOWDHARY
KANCHANA R

R DHANAPAL

ANJANA SUCHITA TIRKEY
RAVISHANKAR S S
ANITA

KOKO ROSE

SAT PAUL
NAVEENKUMARP
PRAMOD CHAND LAKRA
SUPONGSASHI



009149
006579
000328
012738
019102

LAKSHMISHA G
IMOTEMSU AO

KAPIL CHANDRAWAL
RAMASAMY P
MAHALING



